
Kerala State Drug & Pharmaceutical ltd.
a government of Kerala enterprise

Tender Notice

KSDP/MAINT/F-PUNCHES & DIES/2024-2025

Factory & Office:

Kalavoor, Alappuzha - 688522, India

Phone: 0477-2258184, 2258828

Telefax:0477-2258162

E-mail: ksdpltd@gmail.com

Website:www.ksdp.co. in

28.09.2024

SL

NO
1

2

3

NOTICE INVITING SEALED TENDER FOR SUPPLY OFPUNCHES & DIES FORTHE D

TOOLING TURRET OFPROTAB 700MACHINE

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply ofpunches & dies for the D tooling turret ofprotab 700
machine at ksdp, kalavoor.

Detailed specificationand quantities are given below.

ITEMS QTY

Nos
16 *8*8MM D TOOLING-CAPSULE SHAPECONCAVE UPPER PUNCHES (S7) 60
16*8*8MM D TOOLING-CAPSULE SHAPECONCAVE LOWER PUNCHES (S7) 60
16 *8*8MM D TOOLING ROUND DIES (HCHC) 60

Terms and Condition:

An amount of Rs. 1650/- as EMD (Refundable) & Rs.448/- (including GST) as Tender Cost,

to be enclosed as DD in favour of KSDP Ltd payable at Alappuzha. (SeparateDD should be
taken for both EMD cost & Tender cost)

EMD& Tender cost willbe Exenmpted those who submitMSME/UDYOG Aadhar
Certificate along with quotation

100% Payment will be released after the delivery ofthe items

Delivery: Immediately

Important Dates:

Last Date ofreceipt of sealed tender: 14/10/2024, 5 PM
Date of opening of sealed tender :15/10/2024

Please submityour most competitive rate in a sealed cover addressing to «The Managing Director,
KSDP Ltd, Kalavoor P.0,Alappuzha, Kerala, 688522" on or before 14/10/2024, 5PM as sealed
tender superscribing "Sealed Tender For supply of punches & dies for the D tooling turret of

protab700 machineat ksdp "with QUOTATION ID:KSDP/MAINT/F-PUNCHES & DIES/2024
2025

Note: In the quotation, it should be specifically mentioned about the rate, taxes, freight charges,
packing charges, loading & unloading charges if any,etc including the paymentterms and conditions.

LTD KERALA4,

VHZNddVI

DeputyManager (Maintenance)


